Faste par

Helle+Preben
Karen+Jgrgen
Kirsten+Jacob
Hans+Sgren/Jan
Hornbecks
Dorrit+Frode
Bendt+JOE
Meilings
Annette+inger
EPO+IDW
Yvonne+Gurli
Grethe+Jannie
Rita+Poul Erik
Lise+Urs
Thune+lgrn
Schiernings
Klaus+Jgrgen
Gjerlgvs/Torben
Birte+Inge
Antal spilpar/fast
Sum excl. fravaer
Snit

IBM-Bridge 2015 2. halvdgr Szesonmesterskab $152

Par Fik =200
1) 26-10-2015
7 182 260
9 168 240
6 165 236
8 163 233
1 156 223
10 153 219
5 137 196
3 134 191
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
0 -10 190
2 130 186
14 122 174
13 118 169
4 100 143
11 92 131
13

1.820 2.600
140,0 200,0

Par Fik =200
2) 02-11-2015

0 0

HHHE HitHHE

Par Fik =200
3) 09-11-2015

0 0

HEHT HEHHE

Par Fik =200
4) 16-11-2015

0 0

HHHE HitHHE

Par Fik =200
5) 23-11-2015

0 0

HEHH HEHHE

Par Fik =200
6) 30-11-2015

0 0

HEHHH  HHRHE

lalt
inkl.
fraveer
260
240
236
233
223
219
196
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
186
174
169
143
131
19
3.740
196,8

%

132,1
121,9
119,7
118,3
113,2
111,0
99,4
97,2
96,5
96,5
96,5
96,5
96,5
96,5
94,3
88,5
85,6
72,6
66,8



